
Stand: 01.10.2017 / 18:16:26

Ergebnisübersicht: Baitz am 01.10.2017 [191740003] 01.10.2017 - 01.10.2017

1/1 Führzügel-WB

Mexican Girl 8293Helena Thumser (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)1. P 8.00

Donna Domara131Sara Giese (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)2. P 7.80

Lisa-Lara297Carlotta Vollstädt (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)3. P 7.20

Remus316Hannah Weise (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)4. 7.00

Crispa 7115Elisa Bonrath (Ländlicher RV Rohrbeck e.V.)5. 6.90

Mc Kinley 5204Lena Sophie Schulz (RFV Buckau e.V.)5. 6.90

Wonderful 49284Lucy Norman (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)5. 6.90

Joly315Stella Munck (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)5. 6.90

Joly315Leah Schulze (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)5. 6.90

Valentino317Clara Boleschewski (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)5. 6.90

Valentino317Hannah Schulze (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)5. 6.90

1/2 Führzügel-WB

Gloster314Alina Jahn (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)1. P 8.00

Dance Fetz289Lukas Lang (RFV Buckau e.V.)2. P 7.80

Lord Merlin291Nathan Milan Wotsche (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)3. P 7.20

Remus316Charlotte Stolze (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)4. 7.00

2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Mexican Girl 8293Caya Leiße (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)1. P 8.50

AMD Dynamic Power10Armelle Jerke (RV EICHKAMP BERLIN E.V.)2. P 7.80

Stella294Enya Münchberg (RV ONKEL-TOMS-HÜTTE E.V.)3. P 7.20

Ziezo 9287Philomene Tümpel (RV DEUTSCHLANDHALLE BERLIN E.V.)4. P 6.90

Holly go Lightly290Neomie Carl (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)4. P 6.90

Lord Merlin291Anna Charlotte Wipfli (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)6. P 6.80

Benni296Malin Dähne (RFV Flämingrand Zahna e.V.)6. P 6.80

Valentino317Sarah Nickel (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)8. 6.70

Meggan292Celine Füchsel ()9. 6.60

Mira320Joan Piepert (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)9. 6.60

Lord Merlin291Johanna Sprung (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)11. 6.50

Valentino317Anna Breuer (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)11. 6.50

Wonderful 49284Nele Klose (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)13. 6.40

Joly315Paula Bundschuh (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)14. 6.20

Gloster314Nina Lau (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)15. 6.10

Miss Molly319Anne Nickel (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)16. 6.00

Miss Molly319Julia Schmieder (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)16. 6.00

3 Dressur-WB (E 6/2)

Charisma 26777Jessica Vogel (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)1. P 8.00

Dance Fetz289Anna-Lena Sokolis (RFV Buckau e.V.)2. P 7.50

Londonstar191Emilie Katharina Daniel (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)3. P 7.40

Cavalino 2063Finnja Jonina Janson (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)4. P 7.20

Mexican Girl 8293Shirley Sue Giese (Bewegung4 Mark Brandenburg e.V.)5. P 7.00

Rubina 402250Elisa Kamp (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)6. 6.90

Donna Domara131Shirley Sue Giese (Bewegung4 Mark Brandenburg e.V.)7. 6.80

Raspberry Kiss245Pauline Beckmann (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)8. 6.60

Royal Night 2249Anni Brandenburger (Voltigier- und Reitgemeinschaft Sch)9. 6.40

Gloster314Stefanie Müller (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)10. 6.20

Holly go Lightly290Neomie Carl (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)11. 5.20

Cino288Justin Wipfli (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)12. 5.00

4 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Rubina 402250Lilian Sophie Hildebrandt (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)1. P 7.70

Josefine 60158Charlotte Jung (RV DEUTSCHLANDHALLE BERLIN E.V.)2. P 7.50

Felicity 31142Charlotte Hübler (RV Rosencarree e.V.)3. P 7.30

Londonstar191Emilie Katharina Daniel (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)4. P 7.20

Cristeur116Patricia Konzack (REITCLUB OLYMPIA-STADION BERLIN E.V)5. P 7.10
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Batman 3320Morelina Spleet (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)6. P 7.00

DSP Lantea134Lara Zähle (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)6. P 7.00

Charisma 26777Jessica Vogel (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)8. P 6.80

Ecstasy 11136Sophie Born (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)8. P 6.80

Costelia113Louise Voigt de Oliveira (Hof Bernadotte e.V.)10. P 6.70

FH King Nobel143Saskia Burchardi (Reit- und SV Dallgow Dorf e.V.)10. P 6.70

AMD Dynamic Power10Minou Jerke (RV EICHKAMP BERLIN E.V.)12. 6.60

Crispa 7115Kathleen Liska (Ländlicher RV Rohrbeck e.V.)12. 6.60

Donna Domara131Shirley Sue Giese (Bewegung4 Mark Brandenburg e.V.)14. 6.50

Davis 12309Julia Ehrhorn (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)14. 6.50

Fiderano312Miriam Berneike (RV DEUTSCHLANDHALLE BERLIN E.V.)16. 6.40

Picadilly 33232Laura Matthess (RV EICHKAMP BERLIN E.V.)17. 6.30

Beejay21Antonia Fiene Mann (RFV Havelaue e.V.)18. 6.20

Shakeelah Shani260Bettina Kähne (RFV Uetz e.V.)18. 6.20

Silbermond 34262Laura Nichelmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)20. 6.10

Dream Dancer W133Vivian Kretzschmar (1. FC LÜBARS E.V., Abt. Pferdesport)21. 6.00

Glamour 79153Maria Wotschke (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)21. 6.00

Qualität L236Sarah-Fee Milde (RV DEUTSCHLANDHALLE BERLIN E.V.)21. 6.00

Dark Pearl 7126Vivien Ritter (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)24. 5.90

Salt'n Pepper 16251Celia Mudrack (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)24. 5.90

Sansibar 128254Corinna Weiß (Ländlicher RFV Schlalach e.V.)26. 5.80

Balentines18Kirstin Hennemann (RFV Uetz e.V.)27. 5.70

Suma 4270Sabine Krautzig (Reiten & Fahren Chevalier Genshagen)27. 5.70

Saltando252Anke Schiller (Ländlicher RFV Schlalach e.V.)29. 5.60

Royal Night 2249Anni Brandenburger (Voltigier- und Reitgemeinschaft Sch)30. 5.20

5 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Felicity 31142Charlotte Hübler (RV Rosencarree e.V.)1. P 7.40

Coco Loco 10101Florentine Rüther (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)2. P 7.20

DSP Lantea134Lara Zähle (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)3. P 7.00

Batman 3320Morelina Spleet (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)4. P 6.90

Morning Star 54214Kristina Mertens (RV DER BERLINER UND BRANDENBURGER S)4. P 6.90

Salt'n Pepper 16251Celia Mudrack (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)6. P 6.70

Kiwi on Top164Mandy Siemon (Abt. RV Gut Herrenhölzer)7. P 6.60

Servus 109259Lara Sens (Ländlicher RFV Schlalach e.V.)7. P 6.60

Quel Chic238Marie Charlotte Grau (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)9. P 6.50

Moncassando210Katharina Siemsen (RFV Uetz e.V.)10. 6.40

Carina 521308Jennifer Gores (RFV Mieste e.V.)10. 6.40

Dakota's Grace123Loretta Würtenberger Dr. (RV DEUTSCHLANDHALLE BERLIN E.V.)12. 6.30

Consultana311Nadine Göpfert (RSG RUDOWER FLIESS E.V.)12. 6.30

AMD Dynamic Power10Minou Jerke (RV EICHKAMP BERLIN E.V.)14. 6.20

Dark Pearl 7126Vivien Ritter (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)14. 6.20

Josefine 60158Charlotte Jung (RV DEUTSCHLANDHALLE BERLIN E.V.)14. 6.20

Costelia113Louise Voigt de Oliveira (Hof Bernadotte e.V.)17. 6.10

Lovy195Melanie Breitkopf (RV Reitschule Teltow e.V.)17. 6.10

Bella Donna 8223Leonie Preiss (RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.)19. 6.00

Silbermond 34262Laura Nichelmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)19. 6.00

Karlotta 14163Lucie Gebhardt (Voltigier- und Reitgemeinschaft Sch)21. 5.80

Danina 39124Anna Victoria Renk (RV DEUTSCHLANDHALLE BERLIN E.V.)22. 5.70

Bolero 309300Susan Kirschstein (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)22. 5.70

Ecstasy 11136Sophie Born (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)24. 5.20

Glamour 79153Maria Wotschke (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)24. 5.20

Sandro Classico253Jasmin Boldt (RFV Dallgow e.V.)26. 5.00

6 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Kandare

Coco Loco 10101Florentine Rüther (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)1. P 7.50

Servus 109259Lara Sens (Ländlicher RFV Schlalach e.V.)2. P 6.80

Kiwi on Top164Mandy Siemon (Abt. RV Gut Herrenhölzer)3. P 6.50

Moncassando210Katharina Siemsen (RFV Uetz e.V.)4. P 6.20

Flamenco Gold 2148Marie Schmidt-Nowak (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)5. 6.00
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Remmidemmi A246Noriya Drhimeur (Pferdesport Lützow Stücken e.V.)6. 5.90

Bolero 309300Susan Kirschstein (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)6. 5.90

Morning Star 54214Kristina Mertens (RV DER BERLINER UND BRANDENBURGER S)8. 5.40

7 Springreiter-WB

Mexican Girl 8293Caya Leiße (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)1. P 7.20

Mr.Monk303Carla Sophie Pichler (RV DER BERLINER UND 

BRANDENBURGER S)

2. P 6.50

Stella294Enya Münchberg (RV ONKEL-TOMS-HÜTTE E.V.)3. P 6.30

Cold Case B103Benjamin Mändel (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)4. P 5.80

8 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Rubina 402250Elisa Kamp (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)1. P 7.70

Curly Sue 153118Ina Heißig (RFV Phöben e.V.)2. P 7.40

Dream Dancer W133Liv-Lea Kretzschmar (1. FC LÜBARS E.V., Abt. Pferdesport)3. P 7.20

Londonstar191Emilie Katharina Daniel (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)4. P 6.60

Leonie 237174Melina Hofsäss (RV ONKEL-TOMS-HÜTTE E.V.)5. 6.50

Pepino 172228Lea Siegmund (RFV BERLIN GATOW E.V.)6. 6.40

Vitali 14299Nina Iwan (RV DEUTSCHLANDHALLE BERLIN E.V.)7. 6.20

Cavalino 2063Finnja Jonina Janson (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)8. 5.40

Oniek225Inga Bartelt (RFV Dallgow e.V.)9. 3.70

9/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Qubi-Doo237Justine Höch (PSV Jühnsdorf e.V.)1. P 7.70

Vario278Paula Fischer (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)2. P 7.50

Cappuccino 15445Nicole Donath (RC Anhalt-Dessau e.V.)3. P 7.30

Cony 9111Virgillia Denecke (RFV Ausleben e.V.)4. P 7.10

Suma 4270Sabine Krautzig (Reiten & Fahren Chevalier Genshagen)5. P 6.80

Preussenhof's Belami234Pia Kees (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.)6. P 6.60

Cathar60Anne-Sophie Schmidt (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)7. 6.40

Clein Jürgen96Janina Hinz (RV DEUTSCHLANDHALLE BERLIN E.V.)7. 6.40

Remmy Demmi247Malika-Frieda Faaß (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)7. 6.40

Centomento71Dana Hummel (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)10. 6.30

Latina 244168Kathrin Pooch (Reit- und FahrSV Werben e.V.)10. 6.30

Mikosch 32205Franziska Pooch (Reit- und FahrSV Werben e.V.)10. 6.30

Chippendale 2290Laurens Rutkowski (Ländliches Reiten und Fahren Bülow)13. 6.20

Chiang Mai87Lena Lamontain (RSV Rätzlingen e.V.)14. 6.10

Raspberry Kiss245Pauline Beckmann (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)15. 5.90

Canto 1043Jennifer Bonrath (Ländlicher RV Rohrbeck e.V.)16. 5.80

Picadilly 33232Laura Matthess (RV EICHKAMP BERLIN E.V.)17. 5.70

Ramzes my Darling244Hannah Marie Stähle (RFV Selchow e.V.)18. 5.30

Quel Chic238Marie Charlotte Grau (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)19. 5.10

Qualität L236Lara von Plettenberg (Ländlicher RV Rohrbeck e.V.)20. 5.00

Caprice B46Lara Zähle (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)21. 4.90

Cold Case B103Emily Dröge (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)22. 4.80

Salt'n Pepper 16251Selina Mudrack (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)23. 4.70

Eika 35298Victoria Jeremias (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)24. 4.30

Fiderano312Miriam Berneike (RV DEUTSCHLANDHALLE BERLIN E.V.)25. 4.20

Centaro 668Antonia Schmidt (RFV Seehausen e.V.)26. 0.00

Chevalier Charles85Kathrin Dietrich (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)26. 0.00

9/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Mondrian 37212Marie Lohse (RFV Roland Buch e.V.)1. P 7.60

Just Pia160Paul Heldt (Ländliches Reiten und Fahren Bülow)2. P 7.40

Laurino 26169Joeline Binder (RFV Roland Buch e.V.)3. P 7.20

Lucie 227198Sabrina Bork (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.)4. P 6.90

Jim Beam 69157Lina-Sophie Ulmer (PSV Jühnsdorf e.V.)5. P 6.70

Flicka 918149Sigrid Isabell Stenzel (RFV Brieselang e.V.)6. P 6.50
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10 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L - U25

Lucca 104196Marek Wachsmuth (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)1. P 8.30

Cyrano VA119Kassandra Wolff (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)2. P 7.60

Camira 9037Theresa Albrecht (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)3. P 7.40

Curley Sue 27117Sarah Viereck (RFV Havelaue e.V.)4. P 7.10

Karlo 48162Paul Heldt (Ländliches Reiten und Fahren Bülow)5. P 6.50

Vivus vM304Lea Weberbauer (RSG ALT-LÜBARS E.V.)5. P 6.50

Alvaro 1198Dana Hummel (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)7. 6.40

Caspar's Quick Star57Pauline Beckmann (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)8. 5.40

Callaghan 432Lilian Albrecht (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)9. 5.30

Lucie 227198Sabrina Bork (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.)10. 5.20

Odessa P321Antonia Schmidt (RFV Seehausen e.V.)10. 5.20

Ascada 1114Leonie Gutschmidt (RFV Buckau e.V.)12. 5.00

Remmy Demmi247Malika-Frieda Faaß (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)13. 4.40

Lollypop 73190Kay Ahillen (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.)14. 0.00

11/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Cony 9111Virgillia Denecke (RFV Ausleben e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.06

Nightlife 13220Pia Kees (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.86

Carnessa55Kay Ahillen (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.68

Checkpoint Charly 1082Tatjana Reich (RV EICHKAMP BERLIN E.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.67

D'Olympia 3120Ludwig Sternberg (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 62.13

Darya 7127Sarah Mohseni (Hof Bernadotte e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.11

Mondrian 37212Marie Lohse (RFV Roland Buch e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 52.26

Callaghan 432Lilian Albrecht (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)8. 4.00 / 54.69

Navajo 221217Renee Luisa Fellner (LÄNDLICHER RV LICHTENRADE E.V.)9. 4.00 / 68.97

Centomento71Dana Hummel (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)10. 4.75 / 71.28

Caprice B46Lara Zähle (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)11. 8.00 / 81.54

Diara 23128Sarah Viereck (RFV Havelaue e.V.)12. 10.00 / 76.53

Ascada 1114Leonie Gutschmidt (RFV Buckau e.V.)13. 12.00 / 63.60

Accina T4Anna Wischnewski (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)14. 12.25 / 82.13

Eika 35298Victoria Jeremias (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)15. 16.00 / 66.84

Leonie 237174Melina Hofsäss (RV ONKEL-TOMS-HÜTTE E.V.)16. 20.00 / 68.16

Raspberry Kiss245Pauline Beckmann (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)17. 25.50 / 106.65

11/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Lord Anton192Nicole Prell (RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.31

Charlotta 3478Sally Davidson (RFV Ausleben e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.54

Mistral 199207Andreas Hollberg (SG GW Klein Kreutz e.V. Abt.Pferdes)3. P 0.00 / 52.20

Con Corde 3106Katrin Seidel Dr. (RFV Beetzsee '93 e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.07

Sydney 179271Jana-Kristina Sattler (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.76

Morana 5213Marcus Kostolnik (RFV Uenze e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.10

Schönthals Damaskus257Melanie Klomfass (Abt. RV Gut Herrenhölzer)7. P 0.00 / 59.10

Levkoi 2180Andreas Hollberg (SG GW Klein Kreutz e.V. Abt.Pferdes)8. 0.00 / 61.89

Lacorde 8166Dirk Siegel (Fahrverein Quenz e.V.)9. 0.00 / 62.73

Askaria 8310Jeanette Uiffinger (Potsdamer RV e.V.)10. 0.00 / 64.65

Alvaro 1037Petra Wernicke (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)11. 4.00 / 50.85

Lukas 1066200Tobias Kothe (Reit- und FahrSV Prützke e.V.)12. 4.00 / 51.01

Charmeur du Coeur80Ulrike Wolffgang (SCHLEPPJAGDVEREIN BERLIN E.V.)13. 4.00 / 51.51

Clive 397Rico Zieba (RFV Reckahn e.V.)14. 4.00 / 61.94

Monday's Suprise211Madita Wendte (RV DEUTSCHLANDHALLE BERLIN E.V.)15. 4.00 / 62.65

Mc Kinley 5204Alicia Ruppin (RFV Buckau e.V.)16. 8.00 / 56.49

A Capella 111Madita Wendte (RV DEUTSCHLANDHALLE BERLIN E.V.)17. 8.00 / 68.25

Cassinus 359Reiner Fischer (Pferdesport Lützow Stücken e.V.)18. 14.50 / 78.25

Call me Krazy31Christiane Lohse (RFV Roland Buch e.V.)19. 24.50 / 82.07

Cox 14114Alicia Ruppin (RFV Buckau e.V.)20. 28.00 / 85.62

12/1 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Lucca 104196Marek Wachsmuth (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 39.59
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Charlotta 3478Sally Davidson (RFV Ausleben e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 42.99

Odessa P321Antonia Schmidt (RFV Seehausen e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 45.36

Questina 3239Anna Jurisch (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)4. P *4.00 / 42.47

Shorty 92261Rene Zieba (RFV Reckahn e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 55.95

La Luna 329165Melanie Klomfass (Abt. RV Gut Herrenhölzer)6. P 4.00 / 57.03

Charmeur du Coeur80Ulrike Wolffgang (SCHLEPPJAGDVEREIN BERLIN E.V.)7. P 4.00 / 59.88

Escala Bleer322Madita Wendte (RV DEUTSCHLANDHALLE BERLIN E.V.)8. 4.00 / 61.47

Curley Sue 27117Sarah Viereck (RFV Havelaue e.V.)9. 4.00 / 62.48

Chandra 3474Maximilian Wricke (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)10. 4.00 / 62.63

Carfield M50Ludwig Sternberg (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)11. 4.00 / 63.32

A Capella 111Madita Wendte (RV DEUTSCHLANDHALLE BERLIN E.V.)12. 4.00 / 65.17

Karlo 48162Paul Heldt (Ländliches Reiten und Fahren Bülow)13. 4.50 / 68.01

Checkpoint Charly 1082Tatjana Reich (RV EICHKAMP BERLIN E.V.)14. 5.00 / 70.60

Camira 9037Theresa Albrecht (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)15. 8.00 / 57.23

Caitano 36323Steffen Krehl (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)16. 8.00 / 63.14

Diara 23128Sarah Viereck (RFV Havelaue e.V.)17. 8.00 / 65.40

Caspar's Quick Star57Pauline Beckmann (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)18. 8.25 / 67.26

Schönthals Damaskus257Melanie Klomfass (Abt. RV Gut Herrenhölzer)19. 8.75 / 85.05

Carnessa55Kay Ahillen (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.)20. 12.00 / 65.39

Santa Katharina255Maximilian Wricke (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.)21. 12.75 / 69.72

Contesse Blue110Reiner Fischer (Pferdesport Lützow Stücken e.V.)22. 15.50 / 80.01

Alvaro 1037Petra Wernicke (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)23. 16.00 / 58.41

Lacorde 8166Dirk Siegel (Fahrverein Quenz e.V.)24. 22.75 / 109.32

Darya 7127Sarah Mohseni (Hof Bernadotte e.V.)25. 24.25 / 115.87

Call me Krazy31Christiane Lohse (RFV Roland Buch e.V.)26. 25.00 / 70.50

Lukas 1066200Tobias Kothe (Reit- und FahrSV Prützke e.V.)27. 25.50 / 88.74

Dafina 17122Toni Eckardt (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.)28. 31.00 / 110.22

12/2 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Conlay108Katrin Seidel Dr. (RFV Beetzsee '93 e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 41.97

Cyrano VA119Kassandra Wolff (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 43.70

Alvaro 1198Dana Hummel (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)3. P *4.00 / 41.12

Centello 269Anna Jurisch (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)4. P *4.00 / 46.02

Leroy Brown 32177Steffen Krehl (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 56.79

Quin Rubin241Reiner Fischer (Pferdesport Lützow Stücken e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 59.67
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